1219 Written Answers [ RAJYA SABHA ] to Questions 1220 tINALAGARH COMMITTEE

4250. SHRI B. N. BHARGAVA: Will () #ar WM=YT Aqr 92l the Minister of FOOD AND AGRICULTURE 0T '..“.'q,.ﬂ., 141 1.-;.:‘_1,1 TR
be pleased to state: " R A
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(a) what ar, the States which have % . ) _
implemented the recommendations of the (%) [T I AW (W)
Nalagarh Committee, which submitted its IAT A BN Al EAWI F4T TN report in 1958, and to what extent the g ?
same have been implemented by them; ~

and
t [RANCHI-GAYA TELEPHONE LINE

(b) what decision has been taken by | .51, SHrI MAHABIR DAS: Will the

vaertr.lmentth a(flt%, tftl.(mg fuglo Sctortl Minister of TRANSPORT AND COMsideration the -ditticutties of the Stale 1 y\\caTioNS be pleased to state:

Governments in this regard?]

(a) by when the scheme for giving
better facilities on the Ranchi-Gaya
Ta 97 wiy AT 7 TT §At | Telephone Line is likely to be

(e Tm g fag) @ (F) implemented;
qqT (&) #A T TEE 4¢ 0¥ (b) whether there is any scheme for

x £ 5 oo introducing direct telephone connections fraen <a Nl by | [Ffe between Patna and Ranchi and Ranchi
qfegrse 38, wAYA HEG 92 and Delhi; if so, by when the work in this connection will start;

(c) whether direct telephone con-
+ [THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE nections exist between Bhagalpur-Patna

MINISTRY ofF FOOD aND AGRICUL- ‘.
TURE (DR. RAM SUBHAG SINGH): (a) and and Bhagalpur-Delhi; and
(b) A statement is laid on the m Table of (d) if the answer to part (c) above b, the Sabha. [See Appendix XXXIX,! in the negative, what is the reason Annexure No. 23.] therefor]

I[ ] English translation.

